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Neighborhood Schools — Emergency Contacts

Lowry Elementary School The Logan School
8001 E. Cedar Ave., Denver, 80230 1005 Yosemite St., Denver, 80230
> 720-424-5910 > 303-340-2444
> Adrienne Nault, Principal > Markus Hunt, Head of School
Adreinne nault@dpsk12.org markus.hunt@theloganschool.org
> Lindsey Zilverberg, Dean of Culture > Keryn Engelhard, Director of Finance
Dennylindsey zilverberg@dpsk12.org and Operations

Keryn.engelhard@theloganschool.org

International School of Denver Machbeuf High School
7701 East First Place, Unit C, Denver, 80230 458 Uinta Way, Denver, 80230
> 303-340-3647 > 303-344-0082
> Bob Carignan, Head of School > Deacon Marc Nestorick, Principal
bob.carignan@isdenver.org Link to website-based email
> Seth Winnerman, Director of
Operations

seth.winnerman@isdenver.org
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